DANCES WITH DIRT GNAW BONE 100K RELAY

Team Overall Results

Place Name

FrontRunner Timing

Average Time  Score

Printed: 5/21/2018 2:42:15 AM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Hare Trigger
Busted Knuckle
D6a

Duck Squad
Michianderthals
6 ft Blonde
Takin' it in Stride
Team Hard Truth
The Lost Mohicans
Suds&Buds

We Don't Need No
Stinking Bridges

CrossFit Westfield
Wait...What?

Dirty Five

Tuf Enuf

Chili Cheese Dogs
EPIC Tale

Stride for
Mediocrity

D6b

Neither Fast Nor
Furious

Rocketing Tiger
Lambs

Milto's Kart
The Bucksmen
EPIC Trail

Drink Local, Run
Dirty

New Pals

dexys daylight
runners

369 Damn She
Fine

Bad to the Gnaw
Bone

The Mud Butts

Average Time Finishers

08:12:18.59
08:28:48.59
08:29:44.56
08:34:36.91
09:09:17.78
09:14:46.61
09:17:04.08
09:18:30.55
09:26:32.27
09:29:38.34
09:30:13.28

09:31:35.48
09:35:24.99
09:36:23.30
09:46:10.00
09:51:46.22
09:54:53.20
09:57:34.69

09:58:32.39
10:00:22.29

10:02:00.99

10:05:49.32
10:06:10.05
10:06:40.29
10:07:23.55

10:07:25.48
10:12:12.19

10:13:47.27

10:17:18.38

10:20:19.87
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DANCES WITH DIRT GNAW BONE 100K RELAY

FrontRunner Timing

Printed: 5/21/2018 2:42:15 AM

404 Team Not
Found

By a Thread
Bacon House
Wild & Woodsy
Shinbone Valley
Chafe On

Fierce & Fiesty
Femmes

The Royal
Wedding:Team
Film style

Salt Lick

Worst game of tag
ever!

10:21:21.09

10:25:10.71
10:27:25.31
10:27:32.35
10:40:54.53
10:42:37.78
10:53:28.51

10:54:30.24

11:10:06.51
11:11:16.91
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DANCES WITH DIRT GNAW BONE 100K RELAY

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

FrontRunner Timing Printed: 5/21/2018 2:42:15 AM Page: 3 of 5



DANCES WITH DIRT GNAW BONE 100K RELAY

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 18 Jacob Bosecker
2 0 4 Rex Watterss
3 0 Angela Goldman
4 0 14 Bill Moore
5 0 19 Bruce Faltynski
6 0 39 Jessica Sinclair
7 0 28 Doug Balogh
8 0 29 Chasity Smith
9 0 31 Tony Poynter
10 0 27 Steven Martin
11 0 36 David Walch
12 0 8 Chris Huffman
13 0 35 Rob Brown
14 0 12 Dale Clark
15 0 34 Katherine Amerman
16 0 7 Allen Edwards
17 0 15 Corey Capone
18 0 26 Christi Dee
19 0 10 Brian Bailey
20 0 21 John Hauber
21 0 23 Donald Decker
22 0 20 Ashley Campbell
23 0 30 Patrick Hermiller
24 0 16 Joe Krisciunas
25 0 13 Aaron Stamper
26 0 22 Tom Miller
27 0 11 lan Banks
28 0 1 Megan Reimann
29 0 3 Adrienne Henning
30 0 32 Joel Koch
31 0 40 Jonathan Stewart
32 0 Benjamin Moore
33 0 Evan Hyndman
34 0 37 Jeff Haas
35 0 25 Don Wukotich

FrontRunner Timing

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Chip Time Team

08:12:18.59 Hare Trigger
08:28:48.59 Busted Knuckle
08:29:44.56 D6a

08:34:36.91 Duck Squad
09:09:17.78 Michianderthals
09:14:46.62 6 ft Blonde
09:17:04.08 Takin' it in Stride
09:18:30.55 Team Hard Truth
09:26:32.28 The Lost Mohicans
09:29:38.34 Suds&Buds
09:30:13.29 We Don't Need No Stinking Bridges
09:31:35.48 CrossFit Westfield
09:35:24.99 Wait...What?
09:36:23.30 Dirty Five

09:46:10.00 Tuf Enuf

09:51:46.22 Chili Cheese Dogs
09:54:53.20 EPIC Tale
09:57:34.69 Stride for Mediocrity
09:58:32.39  D6b

10:00:22.30 Neither Fast Nor Furious
10:02:00.99 Rocketing Tiger Lambs
10:05:49.32 Milto's Kart
10:06:10.05 The Bucksmen
10:06:40.30 EPIC Trail

10:07:23.55 Drink Local, Run Dirty
10:07:25.49 New Pals

10:12:12.20 dexys daylight runners
10:13:47.27 369 Damn She Fine
10:17:18.38 Bad to the Gnaw Bone
10:20:19.87 The Mud Butts
10:21:21.10 404 Team Not Found
10:25:10.71 By a Thread
10:27:25.31 Bacon House
10:27:32.35 Wild & Woodsy
10:40:54.53 Shinbone Valley
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DANCES WITH DIRT GNAW BONE 100K RELAY

36
37
38
39
40
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FrontRunner Timing

17
33
24
38

Rajesh Vegesna
Kimberly Arvin
Tess Woods
Andrew Howard

Michael Helsel

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

10:42:37.78
10:53:28.51
10:54:30.25
11:10:06.52
11:11:16.91

Printed: 5/21/2018 2:42:15 AM

Chafe On

Fierce & Fiesty Femmes

The Royal Wedding:Team Film style
Salt Lick

Worst game of tag ever!
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